Attest:

Doma Diviero, A.T.O.

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

99507991

5321/0150 48 001 Page 1 of. 2 1999-05-26 11:57:49

Cook County Recorder

23,50

99507991

## DUPLICATE DEED

MAIL TAX BILL TO:

Albina Mikszewicz 6531 W. 64th Place, Unit 1W Chicago, Illinois 60638

1						
$\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{I}}$						
n	THIS INDENTURE MADE this 17th day of May, 19 99, between STANDARD BANK AND TRUST					
A	COMPANY, a corporation of Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly recorded and delivered					
	to said bank in pursuance of a runt Agreement dated the 5th day of May , 1993, and known as Trust					
	Number 13877, party of the fusi part and Albina Mikszewicz					
3	whose address is 5232 S. Keating, Chicago, Illinois 60632 party of the second part.					
2	whose address is 5232 S. Keating, Chicago, Illinois 60632 party of the second part.  WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration in hand raid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the					
Ë						
0F	following described real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:					
0						
	Unit 6531-1W together with its undivided percentage interest in the Common Elements in Clear					
S	Ridge Condominium as delineated and defined in the Declaration recorded as Document Number					
=	25136156, in the Northeast 1/4 of Section 19, Γοντικοίρ 38 North, Range 13, East of the Third					
	Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois					
SAS - A DIVISION	O <sub>A</sub>					
£7.	PIN: 19-19-214-018-1007					
	THE COLUMN TWO COLUMN TO THE COLUMN TWO COLU					
	Common Address: 6531 W. 64th Place, Chicago, Illinois 60638 - Unit 1W					
	Subject to: Declaration of Condominium, covenants and restriction of record, 1998 real estate					
	taxes and subsequent years Aux					
	to cath an with the terminal and a second control of the control o					
	together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.					
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof					
	forever of said party of the second part.					
	This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the					
	terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made					
	subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money,					
	and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has cause					
	its name to be signed to these presents by its and attested by its A.T.Obe day and year first above written.					
	STANDADD DANK AND TDUST COMPANY					
	STANDADD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					

As Trustee as aforesaid:

Patricia Ralphson, T.O.

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

## STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK}

Patricia Ra Donna Dividual Whose names are appeared before makes and voluntary and the said A. Company did affinand as the free and	ero subscribed to the foregoing in this day in person and ack act, and as the free and voluments. did also then and the the said corporate seal of se	of said Company, personal naturement as such Tomowledge that they signed and antary act of said Company, for there acknowledge that She and Company to said instrument any, for the uses and purposes of	NK AND TRUST COMPAN ally known to me to be the san and A.T.O delivered the said instrument a the uses and purposes therein as custodian of the corporate as her own free and	Y and ne persons _, respectively, as their own set forth; seal of said voluntary act,
PREPARED BY: Standard Bank & 7800 W. 95th St. Hickory Hills, IL	<b>V</b>		d Illinois	STA
<b>TED KOV</b> 6052 V Ch	VALCZYK ESQ. V 63rd Street nicago IL 638-4342	REAL ESTATE TR DEPARTMENT OF		TE  STATE OF ILLINOIS  REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX  O008400  COOK COUNTY  # FP326700
TRUSTEE'S DEED	STANDARD BANK WE TRUST CO.	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX HAY. 25.99 S 0063000  ANSACTION TAX # FP326709	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX  00004200  # FP326679	STANDARD BANK / XVL BALVL T800 West 95th Street, H